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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
87.2 1 1 76.6 110 1 71.5 424 12 66.5 1383 30 61.5 3482 54 56.5 7468 97
87.1 2 1 76.5 111 1 71. 4 436 14 66. 4 1413 25 61.4 35636 63 56. 4 7565 125
84.9 3 1 76. 4 112 8 71.3 450 8 66.3 1438 35 61.3 3599 67 56.3 7690 110
84.8 4 1 76.3 120 7 71.2 458 14 66.2 1473 27 61.2 3666 12 56.2 7800 108
84.1 5 1 76.2 127 3 71.1 472 13 66. 1 1500 27 61.1 3738 65 56. 1 7908 77
83. 4 6 1 76.1 130 2 71.0 485 17 66. 0 1527 31 61.0 3803 56 56.0 7985 115
83.3 7 1 76.0 132 5 70.9 502 17 65.9 15568 21 60.9 3859 63 55.9 8100 104
82.1 8 1 75.9 137 3 70.8 519 19 65.8 1579 36 60.8 3922 64 55.8 8204 104
81.9 9 2 75.8 140 2 70.7 538 12 65.7 1615 29 60.7 3986 54 55.7 8308 106
81.8 11 1 75.17 142 3 70.6 550 14 65. 6 1644 27 60.6 4040 73 55. 6 8414 97
81.56 12 1 75.6 145 5 70.5 564 10 65.5 1671 24 60.5 4113 62 65.56 8511 83
81.4 13 1 75.5 150 1 70.4 574 16 65. 4 1695 32 60.4 4175 62 55. 4 85904 112
81.1 14 1 75. 4 151 6 70.3 590 13 65.3 17217 27 60.3 4237 712 55.3 8706 109
80.9 15 1 75.2 157 3 70.2 603 11 65.2 1754 34 60.2 4309 49 55.2 8815 119
80.7 16 1 75.1 160 6 70.1 614 15 65. 1 1788 41 60.1 4358 70 55. 1 8934 111
80.6 17 1 75.0 166 4 70.0 629 17 65.0 1829 38 60.0 4428 76 55.0 9045 113
80.5 18 1 74.9 170 8 69.9 646 11 64.9 1867 34 59.9 4504 63 54.9 91568 116
80. 4 19 1 74.8 178 9 69.8 657 17 64.8 1901 44 59.8 4567 76 54.8 9274 127
80.3 20 2 74.17 187 3 69.7 674 11 64.7 1945 41 59 .7 4643 81 54.7 9401 103
80.2 22 5 74.6 190 6 69.6 685 13 64.6 1986 43 59.6 4724 63 54.6 9504 128
80.1 217 1 74.5 196 8 69.5 698 16 64.5 2029 47 59.5 4787 85 54.5 9632 99
80.0 28 2 74. 4 204 3 69.4 714 11 64.4 2076 38 59 .4 4872 59 54.4 9731 129
79.9 30 1 74.3 207 7 69.3 725 17 64.3 2114 33 59.3 4931 78 54.3 9860 121
79.8 31 1 74.2 214 6 69.2 742 21 64.2 2147 43 59.2 5009 75 54.2 9981 122
79.17 32 1 74.1 220 7 69.1 763 22 64.1 2190 41 59 .1 5084 97 54.1 10103 127
79.6 33 2 74.0 221 3 69.0 785 11 64.0 2231 30 59.0 5181 86 54.0 10230 127
79.5 35 3 73.9 230 8 68.9 796 23 63.9 2261 41 58.9 5267 80 53.9 103567 128
79. 4 38 2 73.8 238 6 68.8 819 27 63.8 2302 34 58.8 5347 95 53.8 10485 134
79.2 40 4 73.17 244 9 68.7 846 26 63.7 2336 44 58.7 5442 76 53.7 10619 135
79.0 44 4 73.6 253 5 68.6 872 21 63.6 2380 54 58.6 5518 93 53.6 10754 120
78.9 48 4 73.5 258 4 68.5 893 24 63.5 2434 43 58.5 5611 74 53.56 10874 119
78.8 52 3 73. 4 262 8 68.4 917 13 63. 4 24717 35 58.4 5685 87 53. 4 10993 113
78.17 55 4 73.3 270 5 68.3 930 25 63.3 2512 37 58.3 5772 92 53.3 11106 119
78.5 59 2 73.2 275 8 68.2 9565 24 63.2 25649 44 58.2 5864 81 53.2 11225 118
78.4 61 1 73.1 283 6 68.1 979 24 63.1 2593 48 58 .1 5945 117 53.1 11343 142
78.3 62 3 73.0 289 10 68.0 1003 26 63.0 2641 45 58.0 6022 98 53.0 11485 118
78.2 65 2 72.9 299 7 67.9 1029 26 62.9 2686 60 57.9 6120 93 52.9 11603 112
78.1 67 3 72.8 306 9 67.8 10565 25 62.8 2746 55 57.8 6213 97 52.8 11715 121
78.0 70 3 172.17 315 10 67.7 1080 15 62.7 2801 57 57.17 6310 98 52.7 11836 113
77.8 73 3 72.6 325 8 67.6 1095 27 62.6 2858 54 57.6 6408 108 52.6 11949 143
17.17 76 2 72.5 333 6 67.5 1122 27 62.5 2912 27 57.5 6516 97 52.5 12092 142
17.6 78 5 72. 4 339 15 67.4 1149 22 62. 4 2939 57 57.4 6613 85 52. 4 12234 129
17.5 83 5 72.3 354 9 67.3 1171 26 62.3 2996 59 57.3 6698 101 52.3 12363 139
77.3 88 2 12.2 363 7 67.2 1197 28 62.2 30565 61 57.2 6799 113 52.2 12502 142
17.2 90 2 72.1 370 10 67.1 1225 22 62.1 3116 61 57.1 6912 105 52.1 12644 121
77.1 92 5 72.0 380 9 67.0 1247 23 62.0 3177 52 57.0 7017 84 52.0 12765 147
77.0 97 5 71.9 389 10 66.9 1270 29 61.9 3229 68 56.9 7101 95 51.9 12912 157
76.9 102 4 71.8 399 7 66.8 1299 29 61.8 3297 56 56.8 7196 85 51.8 13069 151
76.8 106 1 71.17 406 10 66.7 1328 27 61.7 33563 65 56.7 7281 93 51.7 13220 151
16.17 107 3 71.6 416 8 66. 6 1365 28 61.6 3418 64 56.6 7374 94 51.6 13371 127




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
51.56 13498 133 46.5 21302 161 41.5 28392 115 36.5 32229 26 31.56 33090 3
51.4 13631 130 46. 4 21463 154 41.4 28507 112 36.4 322556 45 31.4 33093 3
51.3 13761 132 46.3 21617 148 41.3 28619 100 36.3 32300 32 31.2 330906 1
51.2 13893 136 46. 2 21765 154 41.2 28719 1 36.2 32332 37 31.1 33097 3
51.1 14029 145 46. 1 21919 160 41.1 28830 118 36. 1 32369 33 31.0 33100 2
51.0 14174 148 46. 0 22079 154 41.0 28948 120 36.0 32402 36 30.9 33102 3
50.9 14322 135 45.9 22233 141 40.9 29068 96 356.9 32438 25 30.8 33106 1
50.8 14457 136 45. 8 22374 133 40.8 29164 112 35.8 32463 30 30.7 33106 1
50.7 14593 147 45.7 22507 174 40.7 29276 97 35.7 32493 32 30.4 33107 1
50.6 14740 156 45. 6 22681 164 40.6 29373 127 35.6 326256 20 30.3 33108 2
50.5 14896 1565 45.5 22845 147 40.5 29500 102 356.56 325645 22 30.2 33110 1
50. 4 15061 162 45. 4 22992 160 40.4 29602 102 35. 4 32667 29 30.0 33111 4
50.3 15213 186 45.3 231562 149 40.3 29704 109 356.3 32596 29 29.9 331156 1
50.2 15399 131 45.2 23301 151 40.2 29813 104 35.2 326256 25 29.8 33116 1
50. 1 1565630 145 45. 1 23452 166 40. 1 29917 712 35. 1 32650 30 29.6 33117 1
50.0 15675 137 45. 0 23618 143 40.0 29989 74 35.0 32680 16 29.5 33118 4
49.9 15812 148 44.9 23761 162 39.9 30063 89 34.9 32696 19 29. 4 33122 3
49.8 15960 155 44.8 23923 155 39.8 301562 101 34.8 327156 27 29.3 331256 1
49.7 16115 171 44.7 24078 143 39.7 30253 90 34.7 32742 23 29.2 33126 2
49. 6 16286 172 44.6 24221 138 39.6 30343 93 34.6 327656 29 28.9 33128 1
49.5 16458 162 44.5 24359 161 39.56 30436 101 34.5 32794 22 28.17 33129 2
49 .4 16620 180 44. 4 24520 134 39.4 30537 86 34.4 32816 17 28.5 33131 1
49.3 16800 156 44.3 24654 137 39.3 30623 76 34.3 32833 21 28. 4 33132 1
49.2 169566 179 44.2 24791 159 39.2 30699 85 34.2 32854 13 28.2 33133 1
49 .1 17135 148 44.1 24950 162 39.1 30784 70 34.1 32867 13 27.9 33134 2
49.0 17283 155 44.0 25112 152 39.0 30854 62 34.0 32880 19 27.8 33136 1
48.9 17438 160 43.9 25264 142 38.9 30916 70 33.9 32899 13 27.5 33137 1
48.8 17598 158 43.8 25406 138 38.8 30986 74 33.8 32912 11 26. 4 33138 1
48.7 17756 163 43.7 25544 143 38.7 31060 73 33.7 32923 16 25.6 33139 1
48.6 17919 151 43. 6 25687 144 38.6 31133 76 33.6 32939 13 24.6 33140 1
48.5 18070 160 43.5 25831 132 38.56 31209 54 33.56 32952 11
48. 4 18230 150 43. 4 25963 146 38.4 31263 59 33.4 32963 15
48.3 18380 163 43.3 26109 134 38.3 31322 66 33.3 32978 7
48.2 18543 174 43.2 26243 151 38.2 31388 62 33.2 32985 10
48 .1 18717 184 43 .1 26394 1652 38.1 31450 65 33.1 32995 9
48.0 18901 161 43.0 26546 142 38.0 315156 57 33.0 33004 4
47.9 19062 150 42.9 26688 130 37.9 31572 58 32.9 33008 11
47.8 19212 168 42.8 26818 125 37.8 31630 42 32.8 33019 11
47.7 19380 152 42.7 26943 142 37.17 31672 59 32.7 33030 8
47.6 19532 143 42.6 27085 125 37.6 31731 60 32.6 33038 1
47.5 19675 152 42.5 27210 113 37.56 31791 68 32.56 33039 8
47. 4 19827 185 42. 4 27323 119 37.4 31859 55 32.4 33047 9
47.3 20012 166 42.3 27442 112 37.3 31914 40 32.3 330566 1
47.2 20178 171 42.2 27554 130 37.2 319564 40 32.2 330567 4
47. 1 20349 168 42.1 27684 115 37.1 31994 49 32.1 33061 6
47.0 20517 162 42.0 27799 132 37.0 32043 46 32.0 33067 1
46.9 20679 156 41.9 27931 104 36.9 32089 39 31.9 33068 5
46.8 20835 157 41.8 28035 112 36.8 32128 33 31.8 33073 6
46.7 20992 162 41.7 28147 120 36.7 32161 43 31.7 33079 7
46. 6 21154 148 41.6 282617 125 36.6 32204 25 31.6 33086 4




